LiFePO4 Technology
PROVIDING QUALITY SOLUTIONS FOR MULTIPLE APPLICATIONS
Part Number Description Voltage Length
(mm)
Terminal
SL12V15H Sentry Lithium 12V15AH 12.8 15 30.0 2.7 181 77 163 167 M5 Insert
M5 Insert
M5 Insert
SL12V20 Sentry Lithium 12V20AH 12.8 20 30.0 3.2 181 77 163 167
SL12V30 Sentry Lithium 12V30AH 12.8 30 30.0 4.6 166 125 170 175
SL12V40 Sentry Lithium 12V40AH 12.8 40 50.0 6.0 195 165 163 168
SL12V60 Sentry Lithium 12V60AH   12.8 60 30.0 9.5 229 138 208 213
M6 Insert
M6 Insert
SL12V80 Sentry Lithium 12V80AH
Sentry Lithium 12V100AH

High Cyclic applications
·  Mobility Vehicles
·  Recreational Vehicles
·  Caravan / Camping
Fast Charge requirement
·  Medical Devices
·  RC Devices
·  Boats /  Recreation
Low Weight applications
·  Boats
·  Golf Carts
·  Personal power – Lighting, cameras etc
Sentry Lithium Range:
More options available on request.
Max 3 in parallel and Max 2 in series.
SL12V7.5 Sentry Lithium 12V7.5AH 12.8 7.5 20.0 1.3 151 65 94 100 F2
SL12V14 Sentry Lithium 12V14AH 12.8 14.5    20.0 1.9 151 98 101 106 F2
SL12V100
SL12V120 Sentry Lithium 12V120AH 12.8 120 50.0 19.0 341 M8 Insert173 281 287
12.8 100 50.0 13.8 330 172 215 221 M8 Insert
12.8 80 30.0 12.8 258 168 210 215 M8 Insert
Lower total cost of ownership
  • Up to 8 times the cycle life compared to equivalent SLA